
September 26, 2019 Team Summary Results
Race Date John Muir Invite

Girls

MS Girls

Class - M Middle School

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

John Muir    25
   1:05:31.4

    1 2 4 5 6 8 9 20
Top  5 Times:

Wisconsin Rapids Area    66
   1:10:08.7

    2 7 10 14 16 19 27 33
Top  5 Times:

DC Everest    94
   1:10:10.7

    3 1 15 21 28 29 32 34
Top  5 Times:

Horace Mann (Wausau)   119
   1:12:28.8

    4 13 18 23 30 35 36 37
Top  5 Times:

Marshfield   122
   1:11:47.1

    5 3 24 26 31 38 40 44
Top  5 Times:

Prairie River   125
   1:13:16.8

    6 11 12 22 39 41 42 47
Top  5 Times:

Marathon Venture   176
   1:16:05.9

    7 17 25 43 45 46 48 49
Top  5 Times:

Northland Pines Only  2 finishersInc.
Top  5 Times:
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September 26, 2019
Race Date John Muir Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

MS Girls

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Class - M Middle School

Nora Gremban Northland Pines336 12:14.3(< 5)   1 6:07/M
Sara Mlodik DC Everest134 12:20.01   2 6:10/M
Celia Sinz John Muir256 12:35.32   3 6:18/M
Calleigh Kanitz Marshfield317 12:44.33   4 6:22/M
Taelyn Jirschele John Muir243 12:56.34   5 6:28/M
Sheila Danielson John Muir232 13:00.65   6 6:30/M
Madeline Hahn John Muir240 13:09.36   7 6:35/M
Baylee Hartjes Wisconsin Rapids Area386 13:42.87   8 6:51/M
Elle Tipple John Muir259 13:49.78   9 6:55/M
Victoria Myers John Muir248 13:51.99  10 6:56/M
Hailey Helms Wisconsin Rapids Area387 13:59.810  11 7:00/M
Olivia Pierce Prairie River355 14:00.811  12 7:00/M
Maria Malinowski Prairie River354 14:01.212  13 7:01/M
Ellerie Cover Horace Mann (Wausau)172 14:01.813  14 7:01/M
Allison Jahns Wisconsin Rapids Area388 14:05.514  15 7:03/M
Grace Jelen DC Everest130 14:08.315  16 7:04/M
Jadyn Kretschmer Wisconsin Rapids Area389 14:09.316  17 7:05/M
Addie Molepske Marathon Venture286 14:09.317  18 7:05/M
Audrie Schimtt Horace Mann (Wausau)183 14:10.218  19 7:05/M
Anna Price Wisconsin Rapids Area394 14:11.019  20 7:06/M
Elexa Marciniak John Muir246 14:15.320  21 7:08/M
Madilyn Phelps John Muir252 14:20.6(> 7)  22 7:10/M
Lauren Bouffleur DC Everest123 14:20.821  23 7:10/M
Lily Ullman Prairie River359 14:23.622  24 7:12/M
Lauren Pyevich John Muir254 14:24.4(> 7)  25 7:12/M
Avery Edwards John Muir234 14:27.6(> 7)  26 7:14/M
Zoe Hoff John Muir241 14:28.3(> 7)  27 7:14/M
Isabel Madriz Horace Mann (Wausau)176 14:28.323  28 7:14/M
Sarah McKee Marshfield323 14:29.524  29 7:15/M
Jayden Henrichs Marathon Venture284 14:30.525  30 7:15/M
Keara Ronning Marshfield324 14:31.526  31 7:16/M
Danica Rosenthal Wisconsin Rapids Area398 14:31.727  32 7:16/M
Grace Sandquist DC Everest135 14:40.428  33 7:20/M
Jessica Melnyk DC Everest133 14:40.829  34 7:20/M
Layla Boyd John Muir228 14:40.8(> 7)  35 7:20/M
Zoe Swanson John Muir258 14:44.5(> 7)  36 7:22/M
Maddie Weller John Muir262 14:45.3(> 7)  37 7:23/M
Malia Remme Northland Pines337 14:45.9(< 5)  38 7:23/M
Marabelle Joswick Horace Mann (Wausau)175 14:46.530  39 7:23/M
Natalie Hebbing Marshfield310 14:47.331  40 7:24/M
Leah Ottosen John Muir251 14:47.6(> 7)  41 7:24/M
Cassidy Lackey DC Everest131 14:49.032  42 7:25/M
Madison Pyburn Wisconsin Rapids Area395 14:50.033  43 7:25/M
Iris Waldvogel John Muir261 14:51.3(> 7)  44 7:26/M
Megan Zemke DC Everest140 14:56.534  45 7:28/M
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September 26, 2019
Race Date John Muir Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

MS Girls

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Class - M Middle School

Lauren Edwards John Muir235 14:59.7(> 7)  46 7:30/M
Abbey Olson Horace Mann (Wausau)179 15:01.835  47 7:31/M
Harper Mead John Muir247 15:03.4(> 7)  48 7:32/M
Izzy Sabatke Horace Mann (Wausau)181 15:05.636  49 7:33/M
Margaret Bennett Horace Mann (Wausau)171 15:09.237  50 7:35/M
Abigail Michalsen Wisconsin Rapids Area391 15:11.3(> 7)  51 7:36/M
Ella Joyce Marshfield315 15:14.338  52 7:37/M
Emily Lucht John Muir245 15:16.0(> 7)  53 7:38/M
Lillian Nordin John Muir249 15:20.5(> 7)  54 7:40/M
Claire Chellevold John Muir231 15:22.7(> 7)  55 7:41/M
Yanissa Quilantan Wisconsin Rapids Area396 15:22.7(> 7)  56 7:41/M
Brooklyn Kraegenbrink Prairie River353 15:23.439  57 7:42/M
Natalie Kanitz Marshfield318 15:25.040  58 7:43/M
Brianna Cook DC Everest125 15:26.3(> 7)  59 7:43/M
Mykenzy Edwards John Muir236 15:26.8(> 7)  60 7:43/M
Allison Hunter Prairie River352 15:27.641  61 7:44/M
Irene Blennert Prairie River349 15:30.242  62 7:45/M
Calyse Fieri Marathon Venture283 15:35.943  63 7:48/M
Julia Hemauer DC Everest128 15:38.0(> 7)  64 7:49/M
Keryrn Grosskopf DC Everest127 15:38.2(> 7)  65 7:49/M
Katherine Grande Marshfield309 15:40.644  66 7:50/M
Iona Shilton Marshfield325 15:42.3(> 7)  67 7:51/M
Katie Cliver Marathon Venture282 15:52.845  68 7:56/M
Sarah Panzer Wisconsin Rapids Area392 15:53.4(> 7)  69 7:57/M
Izzy Peterson Wisconsin Rapids Area393 15:56.4(> 7)  70 7:58/M
Kylie Snowball Wisconsin Rapids Area399 15:56.6(> 7)  71 7:58/M
Shilo Blake Marathon Venture279 15:57.246  72 7:59/M
Ashley Jeager Marshfield314 16:04.3(> 7)  73 8:02/M
Lauryn Katzenberger Marshfield319 16:06.4(> 7)  74 8:03/M
Rowan Ballard Horace Mann (Wausau)169 16:09.2(> 7)  75 8:05/M
Riley Slack DC Everest136 16:30.7(> 7)  76 8:15/M
Olivia Malsom Wisconsin Rapids Area390 16:31.6(> 7)  77 8:16/M
Payden Wolff Horace Mann (Wausau)186 16:46.5(> 7)  78 8:23/M
Maggie Krenz John Muir244 16:48.6(> 7)  79 8:24/M
Natalie Dillon Wisconsin Rapids Area384 16:49.3(> 7)  80 8:25/M
Arabella Baumann Prairie River347 16:49.447  81 8:25/M
Sonya Torrens John Muir260 16:54.6(> 7)  82 8:27/M
Isabella Demeyer Horace Mann (Wausau)173 16:55.1(> 7)  83 8:28/M
Alexandria Matthiae Marathon Venture285 17:00.448  84 8:30/M
Alyssa Westphal DC Everest139 17:01.8(> 7)  85 8:31/M
Josie Draeger John Muir233 17:05.3(> 7)  86 8:33/M
Lucy Wright Marathon Venture288 17:06.549  87 8:33/M
Ruby Manlick Marshfield322 17:10.3(> 7)  88 8:35/M
Allison Jagodzinski John Muir242 17:13.1(> 7)  89 8:37/M
Sidney Poole John Muir253 17:20.3(> 7)  90 8:40/M
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September 26, 2019
Race Date John Muir Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

MS Girls

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Class - M Middle School

Jayden Grawien John Muir239 17:21.4(> 7)  91 8:41/M
Maria Imhoff Horace Mann (Wausau)174 17:22.8(> 7)  92 8:41/M
Alisha Blenker Marathon Venture280 17:27.9(> 7)  93 8:44/M
Aryanna Bushman John Muir229 17:30.4(> 7)  94 8:45/M
Addison Fochs John Muir237 17:32.4(> 7)  95 8:46/M
Adelena Hartjes Wisconsin Rapids Area385 17:33.8(> 7)  96 8:47/M
Sydney Venzke Marshfield327 17:39.8(> 7)  97 8:50/M
Amelia Kallembach Marshfield316 17:42.5(> 7)  98 8:51/M
Emma Rokus Wisconsin Rapids Area397 17:44.5(> 7)  99 8:52/M
Sadie Steinbach John Muir257 17:45.7(> 7) 100 8:53/M
Hannah Danielsen Marshfield308 17:53.8(> 7) 101 8:57/M
Rylee Stublaski Wisconsin Rapids Area400 18:02.3(> 7) 102 9:01/M
Tessa Dorski DC Everest126 18:03.6(> 7) 103 9:02/M
Savannah Wisniewski John Muir265 18:03.8(> 7) 104 9:02/M
Alyvia Stenke Horace Mann (Wausau)184 18:12.5(> 7) 105 9:06/M
Lia Luczaj DC Everest132 18:14.8(> 7) 106 9:07/M
Maggie Bredl Wisconsin Rapids Area383 18:15.3(> 7) 107 9:08/M
Paige Scheel John Muir255 18:34.9(> 7) 108 9:17/M
Jaidyn Oelke John Muir250 18:37.5(> 7) 109 9:19/M
Carla Galicia-Quiroz John Muir238 18:37.5(> 7) 110 9:19/M
Kaitlyn Butler John Muir230 18:38.6(> 7) 111 9:19/M
Hailey Bass Horace Mann (Wausau)170 18:43.8(> 7) 112 9:22/M
Tessa Hobbins DC Everest129 18:44.8(> 7) 113 9:22/M
Gabby Wheeler Prairie River708 18:46.2(> 7) 114 9:23/M
Tesslyn Anderson John Muir227 18:48.3(> 7) 115 9:24/M
Evie Wiser John Muir264 18:55.6(> 7) 116 9:28/M
Gracie Vanvuren Prairie River360 18:58.6(> 7) 117 9:29/M
Leah Freyer Prairie River350 18:59.2(> 7) 118 9:30/M
Kairi Anderson DC Everest121 19:34.8(> 7) 119 9:47/M
Danica Paszek Marathon Venture287 19:54.2(> 7) 120 9:57/M
Madelynn Anderson DC Everest122 19:57.7(> 7) 121 9:59/M
Emma Kundinger Marshfield321 20:00.9(> 7) 122 10:00/M
Emma Hilbelink Marshfield312 20:04.3(> 7) 123 10:02/M
Angela Steinke DC Everest138 20:43.9(> 7) 124 10:22/M
Ayva Taylor Horace Mann (Wausau)185 21:10.6(> 7) 125 10:35/M
Emma Richmond Horace Mann (Wausau)180 21:12.9(> 7) 126 10:36/M
Paige Blount Marathon Venture281 21:52.0(> 7) 127 10:56/M
Ella Slavin DC Everest137 22:23.5(> 7) 128 11:12/M
Elisa Chapin DC Everest124 22:55.6(> 7) 129 11:28/M
Jolene Blakeslee Prairie River348 24:47.6(> 7) 130 12:24/M
Sophia Schmidt Prairie River357 28:11.9(> 7) 131 14:06/M
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September 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date John Muir Invite

Girls
MS Girls

Class - M Middle School

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   25

Team - John Muir
13:06.2Average Time:

256     2 12:35.32 12:35.3    1 0:00.0Celia Sinz
243     4 12:56.36 25:31.7    2 0:21.0Taelyn Jirschele
232     5 13:00.611 38:32.3    3 0:25.3Sheila Danielson
240     6 13:09.317 51:41.7    4 0:34.0Madeline Hahn
259     8 13:49.725 1:05:31.4    5 1:14.4Elle Tipple
248 (9) 13:51.9(34) 1:19:23.4    6 1:16.6Victoria Myers
246 (20) 14:15.3(54) 1:33:38.7    7 1:40.0Elexa Marciniak
252 More Than  7 14:20.6 1:47:59.3    8 1:45.3Madilyn Phelps
254 More Than  7 14:24.4 2:02:23.7    9 1:49.1Lauren Pyevich
234 More Than  7 14:27.6 2:16:51.4   10 1:52.3Avery Edwards
241 More Than  7 14:28.3 2:31:19.7   11 1:52.9Zoe Hoff
228 More Than  7 14:40.8 2:46:00.6   12 2:05.5Layla Boyd
258 More Than  7 14:44.5 3:00:45.2   13 2:09.2Zoe Swanson
262 More Than  7 14:45.3 3:15:30.5   14 2:10.0Maddie Weller
251 More Than  7 14:47.6 3:30:18.2   15 2:12.3Leah Ottosen
261 More Than  7 14:51.3 3:45:09.6   16 2:16.0Iris Waldvogel
235 More Than  7 14:59.7 4:00:09.4   17 2:24.4Lauren Edwards
247 More Than  7 15:03.4 4:15:12.8   18 2:28.0Harper Mead
245 More Than  7 15:16.0 4:30:28.8   19 2:40.7Emily Lucht
249 More Than  7 15:20.5 4:45:49.3   20 2:45.2Lillian Nordin
231 More Than  7 15:22.7 5:01:12.1   21 2:47.4Claire Chellevold
236 More Than  7 15:26.8 5:16:39.0   22 2:51.5Mykenzy Edwards
244 More Than  7 16:48.6 5:33:27.6   23 4:13.3Maggie Krenz
260 More Than  7 16:54.6 5:50:22.2   24 4:19.3Sonya Torrens
233 More Than  7 17:05.3 6:07:27.6   25 4:30.0Josie Draeger
242 More Than  7 17:13.1 6:24:40.7   26 4:37.7Allison Jagodzinski
253 More Than  7 17:20.3 6:42:01.1   27 4:45.0Sidney Poole
239 More Than  7 17:21.4 6:59:22.5   28 4:46.1Jayden Grawien
229 More Than  7 17:30.4 7:16:53.0   29 4:55.1Aryanna Bushman
237 More Than  7 17:32.4 7:34:25.4   30 4:57.1Addison Fochs
257 More Than  7 17:45.7 7:52:11.2   31 5:10.4Sadie Steinbach
265 More Than  7 18:03.8 8:10:15.0   32 5:28.5Savannah Wisniewski
255 More Than  7 18:34.9 8:28:49.9   33 5:59.6Paige Scheel
250 More Than  7 18:37.5 8:47:27.5   34 6:02.2Jaidyn Oelke
238 More Than  7 18:37.5 9:06:05.0   35 6:02.2Carla Galicia-Quiroz
230 More Than  7 18:38.6 9:24:43.7   36 6:03.3Kaitlyn Butler
227 More Than  7 18:48.3 9:43:32.0   37 6:13.0Tesslyn Anderson
264 More Than  7 18:55.6 10:02:27.6   38 6:20.2Evie Wiser
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September 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date John Muir Invite

Girls
MS Girls

Class - M Middle School

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   66

Team - Wisconsin Rapids Area
14:01.7Average Time:

386     7 13:42.87 13:42.8    1 0:00.0Baylee Hartjes
387    10 13:59.817 27:42.7    2 0:17.0Hailey Helms
388    14 14:05.531 41:48.3    3 0:22.6Allison Jahns
389    16 14:09.347 55:57.7    4 0:26.5Jadyn Kretschmer
394    19 14:11.066 1:10:08.7    5 0:28.1Anna Price
398 (27) 14:31.7(93) 1:24:40.4    6 0:48.8Danica Rosenthal
395 (33) 14:50.0(126) 1:39:30.5    7 1:07.1Madison Pyburn
391 More Than  7 15:11.3 1:54:41.8    8 1:28.4Abigail Michalsen
396 More Than  7 15:22.7 2:10:04.6    9 1:39.9Yanissa Quilantan
392 More Than  7 15:53.4 2:25:58.0   10 2:10.5Sarah Panzer
393 More Than  7 15:56.4 2:41:54.5   11 2:13.5Izzy Peterson
399 More Than  7 15:56.6 2:57:51.1   12 2:13.7Kylie Snowball
390 More Than  7 16:31.6 3:14:22.8   13 2:48.7Olivia Malsom
384 More Than  7 16:49.3 3:31:12.2   14 3:06.5Natalie Dillon
385 More Than  7 17:33.8 3:48:46.0   15 3:50.9Adelena Hartjes
397 More Than  7 17:44.5 4:06:30.5   16 4:01.6Emma Rokus
400 More Than  7 18:02.3 4:24:32.9   17 4:19.5Rylee Stublaski
383 More Than  7 18:15.3 4:42:48.3   18 4:32.5Maggie Bredl

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   94

Team - DC Everest
14:02.1Average Time:

134     1 12:20.01 12:20.0    1 0:00.0Sara Mlodik
130    15 14:08.316 26:28.4    2 1:48.3Grace Jelen
123    21 14:20.837 40:49.3    3 2:00.8Lauren Bouffleur
135    28 14:40.465 55:29.8    4 2:20.4Grace Sandquist
133    29 14:40.894 1:10:10.7    5 2:20.8Jessica Melnyk
131 (32) 14:49.0(126) 1:24:59.7    6 2:28.9Cassidy Lackey
140 (34) 14:56.5(160) 1:39:56.2    7 2:36.4Megan Zemke
125 More Than  7 15:26.3 1:55:22.6    8 3:06.3Brianna Cook
128 More Than  7 15:38.0 2:11:00.6    9 3:17.9Julia Hemauer
127 More Than  7 15:38.2 2:26:38.8   10 3:18.1Keryrn Grosskopf
136 More Than  7 16:30.7 2:43:09.6   11 4:10.6Riley Slack
139 More Than  7 17:01.8 3:00:11.4   12 4:41.7Alyssa Westphal
126 More Than  7 18:03.6 3:18:15.1   13 5:43.5Tessa Dorski
132 More Than  7 18:14.8 3:36:30.0   14 5:54.8Lia Luczaj
129 More Than  7 18:44.8 3:55:14.8   15 6:24.8Tessa Hobbins
121 More Than  7 19:34.8 4:14:49.7   16 7:14.8Kairi Anderson
122 More Than  7 19:57.7 4:34:47.5   17 7:37.6Madelynn Anderson
138 More Than  7 20:43.9 4:55:31.4   18 8:23.8Angela Steinke
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September 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date John Muir Invite

Girls
MS Girls

Class - M Middle School

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   94

Team - DC Everest
14:02.1Average Time:

137 More Than  7 22:23.5 5:17:54.9   19 10:03.4Ella Slavin
124 More Than  7 22:55.6 5:40:50.6   20 10:35.6Elisa Chapin

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  119

Team - Horace Mann (Wausau)
14:29.7Average Time:

172    13 14:01.813 14:01.8    1 0:00.0Ellerie Cover
183    18 14:10.231 28:12.1    2 0:08.3Audrie Schimtt
176    23 14:28.354 42:40.4    3 0:26.4Isabel Madriz
175    30 14:46.584 57:26.9    4 0:44.6Marabelle Joswick
179    35 15:01.8119 1:12:28.8    5 0:59.9Abbey Olson
181 (36) 15:05.6(155) 1:27:34.4    6 1:03.7Izzy Sabatke
171 (37) 15:09.2(192) 1:42:43.7    7 1:07.3Margaret Bennett
169 More Than  7 16:09.2 1:58:52.9    8 2:07.3Rowan Ballard
186 More Than  7 16:46.5 2:15:39.5    9 2:44.6Payden Wolff
173 More Than  7 16:55.1 2:32:34.6   10 2:53.2Isabella Demeyer
174 More Than  7 17:22.8 2:49:57.4   11 3:20.9Maria Imhoff
184 More Than  7 18:12.5 3:08:10.0   12 4:10.7Alyvia Stenke
170 More Than  7 18:43.8 3:26:53.9   13 4:42.0Hailey Bass
185 More Than  7 21:10.6 3:48:04.5   14 7:08.7Ayva Taylor
180 More Than  7 21:12.9 4:09:17.5   15 7:11.0Emma Richmond

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  122

Team - Marshfield
14:21.4Average Time:

317     3 12:44.33 12:44.3    1 0:00.0Calleigh Kanitz
323    24 14:29.527 27:13.8    2 1:45.1Sarah McKee
324    26 14:31.553 41:45.4    3 1:47.1Keara Ronning
310    31 14:47.384 56:32.7    4 2:03.0Natalie Hebbing
315    38 15:14.3122 1:11:47.1    5 2:30.0Ella Joyce
318 (40) 15:25.0(162) 1:27:12.1    6 2:40.6Natalie Kanitz
309 (44) 15:40.6(206) 1:42:52.8    7 2:56.2Katherine Grande
325 More Than  7 15:42.3 1:58:35.2    8 2:58.0Iona Shilton
314 More Than  7 16:04.3 2:14:39.5    9 3:19.9Ashley Jeager
319 More Than  7 16:06.4 2:30:45.9   10 3:22.0Lauryn Katzenberger
322 More Than  7 17:10.3 2:47:56.3   11 4:26.0Ruby Manlick
327 More Than  7 17:39.8 3:05:36.2   12 4:55.5Sydney Venzke
316 More Than  7 17:42.5 3:23:18.7   13 4:58.1Amelia Kallembach
308 More Than  7 17:53.8 3:41:12.6   14 5:09.4Hannah Danielsen
321 More Than  7 20:00.9 4:01:13.5   15 7:16.5Emma Kundinger
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September 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date John Muir Invite

Girls
MS Girls

Class - M Middle School

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  122

Team - Marshfield
14:21.4Average Time:

312 More Than  7 20:04.3 4:21:17.9   16 7:20.0Emma Hilbelink

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  125

Team - Prairie River
14:39.3Average Time:

355    11 14:00.811 14:00.8    1 0:00.0Olivia Pierce
354    12 14:01.223 28:02.1    2 0:00.4Maria Malinowski
359    22 14:23.645 42:25.8    3 0:22.7Lily Ullman
353    39 15:23.484 57:49.2    4 1:22.5Brooklyn Kraegenbrink
352    41 15:27.6125 1:13:16.8    5 1:26.7Allison Hunter
349 (42) 15:30.2(167) 1:28:47.1    6 1:29.3Irene Blennert
347 (47) 16:49.4(214) 1:45:36.5    7 2:48.5Arabella Baumann
708 More Than  7 18:46.2 2:04:22.8    8 4:45.4Gabby Wheeler
360 More Than  7 18:58.6 2:23:21.4    9 4:57.7Gracie Vanvuren
350 More Than  7 18:59.2 2:42:20.7   10 4:58.3Leah Freyer
348 More Than  7 24:47.6 3:07:08.3   11 10:46.7Jolene Blakeslee
357 More Than  7 28:11.9 3:35:20.2   12 14:11.0Sophia Schmidt

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  176

Team - Marathon Venture Academy
15:13.1Average Time:

286    17 14:09.317 14:09.3    1 0:00.0Addie Molepske
284    25 14:30.542 28:39.9    2 0:21.1Jayden Henrichs
283    43 15:35.985 44:15.8    3 1:26.5Calyse Fieri
282    45 15:52.8130 1:00:08.7    4 1:43.4Katie Cliver
279    46 15:57.2176 1:16:05.9    5 1:47.8Shilo Blake
285 (48) 17:00.4(224) 1:33:06.4    6 2:51.0Alexandria Matthiae
288 (49) 17:06.5(273) 1:50:12.9    7 2:57.1Lucy Wright
280 More Than  7 17:27.9 2:07:40.8    8 3:18.5Alisha Blenker
287 More Than  7 19:54.2 2:27:35.1    9 5:44.8Danica Paszek
281 More Than  7 21:52.0 2:49:27.2   10 7:42.7Paige Blount

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Northland Pines
Average Time:

336 Less Than  5 12:14.3 12:14.3    1 0:00.0Nora Gremban
337 Less Than  5 14:45.9 27:00.3    2 2:31.5Malia Remme
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